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W HEUEE
BE , MR *H #H
KVA 400 450
400/230V, 50 Hz
kw320 360

kVA
480/277V, 60 Hz
kW

0.8 UJ%?&H#E’J%E‘EQ 15 B T334 B
FSRAHIEERABEET , A THFERBYAEARBETHREH,

RYIEEE
xE mm 3800 (149.6)
H R mm 1131 (44.5)
W—‘A_\—| aE mm 2156 (84.9)
ﬁ BE (FE) kg 3195 (7044)
Y BE (EE) kg 3253 (7172)

FE BB SISO 8528, 1SO 3046, IEC 60034, BS5000%NEMA MG-1.2245 4.
TR EYATREIFEIEL M.
FHABEE
ZHEEEAERTERREETAMBRE (TEABEZHET). ZEEEEERT/INERES , HEES12ONAAESE THE
(10%) 171t

& R#EE
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EMEERM4 TEL T (IS0 8528-3ME).

WRESE KM
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FEE R e TR
R mhE Perkins
RHNES 2206A-E13TAG3
R A B GRS FG Wilson
RREBIES FG29A320
FEFIES FG100
JEEE BERLERN
HTEE BRI HL =BT
S 50 HZ 60 HZ
RHHFIRE . RPM rpm 1500
MERE L (US gal) 888 (234.58)
TAEHE L (US gal) 78.2 (20.7)
ZHFHE L (US gal) 87.2 (23)
REHEAR B
RELE 6
B B
&R g
Lz mm (in) 130 (5.1)
Pty mm (in) 157 (6.2)
#HRAER SRECEERSR
wEAEN K
EER BF
HIZER ISO 8528 G2
ERL® 16.3:1
HE L (cu.in) 12.5 (762.8)
HHRE kg m? (Ib/in?) 2.77 (9465)
BE 24V
i il
Bt IR AT A 70
RANTE kg (Ib) 1301 (2868)
EHHEE kg (Ib) 1351 (2978)
RN 50 Hz 60 Hz
R FR rpm 1500
FAERZNINE kW (hp) 368.4 (494)
ZRBEHININE kW (hp) 412.5 (553)
* AABMEP kPa (psi) 2357 (341.9)
% FABMEP kPa (psi) 2639 (382.8)
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PURIEERRRE
HEERR
FEHE :

50 Hzx A

50 Hz%&

110 %A EAT
Ilh (US gal/h) 87.2 (23)

I/ (US gal/h)

ATERIR
O#4E5h

100 % f &k B
78.2 (20.7)
87.2 (23)

75 %A E Y
60 (15.9)
66.7 (17.6)

50 %At
41.8 (11)
46.4 (12.3)

60 HzEF I/h (US galih)
60 Hz& H I/h (US gal/h)
HETLERN0.85FRFFABS2869 HFRO#HILEH

ERRE
ERIEERER
FRAMRRESRE
ZRAMRRERE m3/min (cfm)

RA R e S ERE kPa

BERG

RNRERE

KRREH
BREKZEBHRORE  £A
BREKEEBHORE €A

50 Hz
ToiE

60 Hz

m?3/min (cfm)

6.4 (25.7)

50 Hz
45.2 (11.9)

60 Hz

L (US gal)

BOoxX
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

127.3 (7239)
139.9 (7956)

HMEIERNRE : £/
HMERIZERNRE : 2A
BRASBNFRE
BRARSRAHASR
RESRESNEBER A -

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

56.2 (3196)
64.7 (3679)

kW (hp)

m>/min (cfm)

Pa (in H20)

14 (18.8)
398.4 (14069)
125 (0.5)

Y RBNETREBIRHHRE

TRTHERESIKS0°C (122°F) 955,

FRREYMHIFG WilsonZ487 , LT B E7 &4 THIRTEE.

HBRE

JEBHIRE SRR
BHBHhAE .
HERAE

SEB R
EERRHAR

L (US gal)
L (US gal)

RE , &RE

40 (10.6)

38 (10)

AP| CH4 SAE15W-40
7K

FRRS

50 Hz

60 Hz

BRAARYEE :
HRHRE : £/
HRARE : &/
HSEBE : £A
HREE &M

kPa (in Hg)
m>3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
°C (°F)

°C (°F)

10 (3)
64.6 (2281)
72.5 (2560)

630 (1166)
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XK B EEIRE

HARE
MIKER
SeATER
SKENRTE

B

bii PN A
FhRE RS
AVREF :

213
R1
12
P21
vy

A-OPT-04E

* BURTF B ERED

RRR BHEITEHIE

HIE : rpm

BERATEE : RRERS)
WIENEMA = TIF :
BIFIEC = THF :
BAgFELL/LN :
TLBTH

MRS 50 Hz

#EES 1 60 Hz

%

%
%

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

2250
+-1.0

50

2

3
EN61000-6
24.9 (1416)

XK B RE TR

50 Hz :

BEAD

AR RN
SHAR
B

kVA
%
Xd
Xd
X'd

415/240 V

973
300
3.084
0.113
0.11

400/230 V

230V
895
300

3.32
0.121
0.11

380/220 V

805

300 300
3.494
0.127
0.116

N

RRAR B RE IR

60 Hz :

BEND

AR RN
SHAE
B

kVA

% 300
Xd

Xd

X'd

300

300

300 300

FREERTERSEE

o

*ET0.6RAKATHI30% BERE,

 BENERIRIBE RS

(KR BS54 )
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B EES0 Hz

*H %A

BERE kVA kW kVA kw
415/240V 400 320 450 360
400/230V 400 320 450 360
380/220V 380 304 437 349.6
230/115V 400 320 450 360
220/127V

220/110V

200/115V

240V

230V

220V

i HH#UE 560 Hz

*H %A
BERE kVA kw kVA kw
480/277V
440/254V
416/240V
400/230V
380/220V
240/139V
240/120V
230/115V
220/127V
220/110V

208/120V

240/120

220/110
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= SOAR POWER GROUP
% Http://www.soarpower.com
E-mail:sale@soarpower.com

# & & B )
soarcrovr  Hotline: +86-4008111308
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MRRERE LU THRA - BS5000, 1SO 8528, 1SO 3046, IEC 60034&%NEMA MG-1.22,

35

6.8kVA - 2500kVAKXK BB , RIEFN B2 Bi212M A 1000708
HERIEH T B B EERREMS | ANBRBERRZRT.

FG Wilson/= miyElE# T -
ZBRE-BE - FE--QNE

FG Wilson BB FILB/R2E | HABEE L RN HEME,
MER KLY A EHBLL

FG Wilson2ZCaterpillar (NI) Limited Y & k& & #5.
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